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Sunnycliff Brut, Red Cliffs, VIC		  $13.5� $50

Mio Cappello Prosecco, King Valley VIC		  $13.5� $50

Ca’Di Alte Prosecco Rosé, IT		  $16� $59

Prince De Lise Blanc de Blancs Brut, FR		  $17.5� $65

One Day Estate Sparking Riesling, Curlewis, VIC� $75

Louis Roederer, FR� $190

Tommy’s Margarita + Spice available		  $23

Reposado Tequila, Cointreau, Lime, Agave, Salt 
(Non-Alc version available)

Mojito		  $21� $63

White Rum, Mint, Sugar, Lime, Crushed Ice 
(Non-Alc version available)

Negroni		  $23

Four Pillars Dry Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

Spritz: Aperol or Limoncello		  $18� $54

Aperol or Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda Water

Espresso Martini – on tap		  $22

Whipbird Rose, McLaren Vale SA		  $11	 $18.5� $55

One Day Estate Rosé, Curlewis, VIC		  $11.5	 $19� $57

Sherrah Grenache Rosé, McLaren Vale, SA� $55

Rêverie Debussy Rosé, Provence, FR		  $13	 $21.5� $64

AIX Rosé, Provence, FR		�   $75

Squealing Pig Rosé, VIC (on tap) 	 (150)	 $11.5	 (250)� 19.5 
	 (500)	 $39 	 (1lt)� $78

The Bend Moscato, Mitchelton, VIC		  $10	 $16.5� $49



Order Using QR Code
Order food & cocktails from your table by scanning the QR code.
Or, see our staff to order — don't forget your table number!

A 15% surcharge applies to all public holidays. 1.5% surcharge applies to all card transactions

Signature 
Cocktails.

White.

Gls Jug

Passionfruit Martini Bold, Spicy, Zingy		  $21

Vanilla Vodka, Aperol, Lemon, Passionfruit, Whites

Ocean City Fresh, Light, Smashable		  $21� $63

Four Pillars Dry Gin, Lychee, Elderflower, 
Cranberry, Soda, Herbs 
(Non-Alc version also available)

Tropic Thunder Bold, Spicy, Zingy		  $22

Rum Blend, Banana, Pineapple, Lemon, Aromatic Bitters 
(Non-Alc version also available)

Phantom Floral, Sour, Punchy		  $22

Ink Gin, Peach, Cantaloupe, Lime, Salt

Tan Lines Smoky, Tangy, Refreshing		  $22� $66

Reposado Tequila, Mezcal, Guava, Aperol, 
Lime, Yuzu Soda

Sundress Sweet, Fluffy, Fruity		  $22

Vodka, Pineapple, Rhubarb, Lemon, Hibiscus, Berry Dust 
(Non-Alc version also available)

Chardonnay

Harvest Moon Chardonnay, Yarra Valley, VIC	 $10	 $16.5� $49

Martingale Chardonnay, Yarra Valley, VIC	�  $55

Devil(ish) Chardonnay, TAS		  $12	 $20� $58

Ardeche Chardonnay, Burgundy, FR		  $15	 $25� $75

Shadowfax Chardonnay, Geelong, VIC� $80

Tolpuddle Chardonnay, TAS� $180

Sauvignon Blanc

Hill & Hotel Sauvignon Blanc, Bellarine VIC		  $10	 $16.5� $49

Devil’s Lair ‘Cheeky Devil’ Sauvignon Blanc, Margret River, WA� $49

Fattori Soave DOC, Veneto, IT		  $12	 $20� $59

Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc, Adelaide Hills, SA	 $15	 $25� $75

Squealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc, 	 (150) 	 $11.5 	 (250)� $19.5 
SE AUS (on tap) 	 (500)	 $39 	 (1lt)� $78

Riesling

Pacha Mama Riesling Mansfield, VIC		  $10.5	 $17� $50

Banks Road Riesling, Bellarine, VIC� $63

Pinot Grigio/Gris

Whipbird Pinot Gris, King Valley VIC		  $11	 $18.5� $55

Harvest Moon Pinot Grigio, King Valley, VIC	 $10	 $16.5� $49

Tar & Rose Pinot Grigio, Central, VIC		  $11	 $18.5� $55

Ca di Aite Pinot Grigio DOC, IT		  $12	 $20� $60

Banks Road Pinot Grigio, Bellarine, VIC� $63

Shadowfax Pinot Gris, Geelong, VIC� $70
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Red. More Red.

Pinot Noir

Hill & Hotel Pinot Noir, VIC		  $10	 $16.5� $49

Martingale Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley, VIC� $55

Devil(ish) Pinot Noir, TAS� $58

Pacha Mama Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley, VIC		  $12	 $20� $60

One Day Estate Pinot Noir, Curlewis, VIC		  $13	 $21.5� $63

Whipbird Pinot Noir, VIC		  $11	 $18.5� $55

Craggy Range Appellation Pinot Noir, Havelock, NZ� $79

Shadowfax Pinot Noir, Geelong VIC� $80

Tolpuddle Pinot Noir, Coal River, TAS� $180

Shiraz

Harvest Moon Shiraz, Nagambie, VIC		  $10	 $16.5� $49

Mount Moriac ‘Bells’ Shiraz, Heathcote, VIC		  $10	 $16.5� $49

Pirathon Blue Lable Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA� $49

Covert Shiraz, McLaren, SA		  $11.5	 $19� $55

Pacha Mama Shiraz, Heathcote, VIC		  $12	 $20� $60

Longhop old vine Shiraz, Adelaide Plains, SA� $60

Fallen Giants Shiraz, Grampians, VIC� $78

One Day Estate Shiraz, Geelong, VIC� $87

Penfolds Bin 28 Kalimna Shiraz, Barossa, SA� $120

Shaw & Smith Shiraz, Adelaide Hills, SA� $130

Penfolds Bin 128 Shiraz, Coonawarra, SA� $130

Rockford Basket Press Shiraz, Tanunda, SA� $200

Wolf Blass Platinum Lable Shiraz,� $320 
Barossa Valley, SA (2016) 

Red Blends

La Puttanesca Sangiovese Merlot, McLaren, SA� $49

Argento Cabernet Merlot, McLaren, SA		  $10	 $16.5� $49

Devil’s Lair ‘Cheeky Devil’ Cabernet Sauvignon,	 $10	 $16.5� $49 
Margaret River, WA

Gemtree GSM Grenache Shiraz Mataro,		  $10.5	 $17� $50 
McLaren, SA

Quarterback Shiraz Cabernet, Merlot,		  $11	 $18� $54 
McLaren, SA

Pikes Sangiovese, Clare Valley, SA		  $11.5	 $19� $55

Poggio Anima Chianti DOCG, Siena, IT� $59

C S Wine Co Nero d’Avola, Heathcote, VIC� $70

Rockford Moppa Springs Grenache Mataro Shiraz, Barossa, SA� $105

Penfolds Bin 389 Cabernet Sauvignon,� $200 
Multi Regional (2019 & 2020)

Penfolds Bin 407 Cabernet Sauvignon,� $240 
Multi Regional (2019 & 2020)

Wynns John Riddoch Cabernet Sauvignon,� $280 
Coonawarra, SA (2019)
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